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2019-2020 HTNZ Position Holders

President	Kelly Davison	
	Hands On Rehabilitation 
	Level 2
	46 Taharoto Road
	Takapuna
	Auckland
	Phone:		(09) 4861501 (work)
	Email:		president@nzaht.org.nz
	
Secretary	Josie Timmins
	

	Phone:		(0)  (work)
	Email:		secretary@nzaht.org.nz

Treasurer	Lindsay Egbers
	Hands on Rehab
	North Med
	3 Akoranga Drive
	Northcote, Auckland
	Phone:		(09) 4861501 (work)
	Email: 		treasurer@nzaht.org.nz

Executive Committee	Evelyn Willman	
	57 Fraser St, 
	Tauranga South, Tauranga 
	Phone:		(07) 5779790 (work)
	Email:		evelyn_willmann@hotmail.com 

	+ Lyndall O’Loughlin


	+ Brierley McCarten
	 


	Phone:		(0) (work)
	Email:		

Admin Assistant	Justine
	Postal Address:
	PO Box 27 386, Marion Square, Wellington 6141
	Courier Address:
	C/- Physiotherapy NZ, Level 6, 342 Lambton Quay, Wellington
	Phone:		+64-04 894 1685
	Email:		admin@nzaht.org.nz	
 


Fingerprints Editor	—
	Phone:		
	Email:		

Webmaster	Ross Simmons
	Phone:	(06) 878 3044 (Work)
	Email:	webmaster@nzaht.org.nz

Case Studies Co-ordinator	Rebecca Clay
	Phone:		(0800) 522 845 (Work)
	Email:		rclay@xtra.co.nz

PNZ Representative	Kelly Davison
	Phone:		(04) 486 1501 (Work)
	Email:		president@nzaht.org.nz

OTNZ Representative	Lyndall McLoughlin 
	Phone:		(03) 355 9775		
	Email: 		lyndallmac@yahoo.co.nz

ACC Committee	Lisa Hansen	
	Phone:		work: 078383798  Or - 027212566
	Email: 		lisa.hansen@xtra.co.nz

	Amanda Johnson
	Phone:		(04) 9394263 (work)
	Email:		amanda@workinghands.co.nz 
 
	Tony Faulkner
	Phone:		(09) 4861501 (work)
	Email: 		tony_faulkner@yahoo.com 

AUT/Masters Representative	Edel Kelly
	Phone:		(09) 838 6510 (Work)
	Email:		edelkelly@xtra.co.nz   

JHT Editing Panel	Andrea Moses	
	Phone:	(09) 415 9101 (Work)
	Email:	a.moses@xtra.co.nz  

Librarian/Historian	
     

IFSHT Representative	Eileen Carroll
	Phone:		(09) 838 6510 (Work)
	Email:		eileen@handsoutwest.co.nz 

Education Committee	Tania Stephenson  (Chair)
		Phone:		(09) 4211 500 (Work)
		Email:		tania@handsonrehab.co.nz   

	
	
	Alison Coyle  	
		Phone:		(09) 421 1500 (work)	
		Email:		alison@handsonrehab.co.nz 
		Miranda Buhler
		Phone: 		(03) 470 9347 (Work)
 		Email:		miranda.buhler@southerndhb.govt.nz
		Rebecca Clay
	Phone:		(0800) 522 845 (Work)
	Email:		rclay@xtra.co.nz
		

	Lyndall O’Loughlin
	Phone:		(03) 355 9775
	Email:		lyndallmac@yahoo.co.nz
	Julie Collis
	Phone:		(09) 634 7302
	Email:		juliecollis@gmail.com 

	Teri Mitchell	Phone:
			email

	


Research Officer	Tania Stephenson
		Phone:		(09) 4211 500 (Work)
		Email:		tania@handsonrehab.co.nz   


Regional Representatives
Northland	Jane Sweeney
	Phone:	(09) 459 5000 (Work)
	Email:	tom.riddell@clear.net.nz 

Auckland	Larissa Fisher		
	Phone:	 (09) 415 9101 (Work)
	Email:	 larissa.f@xtra.co.nz 

Waikato/BOP	Alice Cornforth  
	Phone:	(07) 8383798   (Work)
	Email:	alicecornforthphysio@gmail.com 

Wellington/Nelson	Lisa Turner
	Phone: 	(04) 471 1012
	Email:	Lisa@wellhand.co.nz

			
Christchurch/West Coast	
	Phone: 	
	Email:	


	
	Phone:	(03) 
	Email:	

Otago/Southland	
	Phone:	 
	Email:	  

	
	Phone:	 (03) 
	Email:	  

1
image1.png
HAND THERAPY NEW ZEALAND
Ringaromi Aotearoa




